
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 21-2177

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 3/18/2021

Title: Ordinance approving the first amendment to the funding agreement between the City of San Antonio,
CPS Energy, and Port Authority of San Antonio to design and build out the facility, approved on June
18, 2020. This amendment will result in a net increase of $207,000 for the project. Funding is
available in the ITSD adopted capital budget.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment to Lease Agreement, 2. Amendment to Funding Agreement, 3. Draft Ordinance A, 4.
Draft Ordinance B, 5. Ordinance 2021-03-18-0180

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session3/18/2021 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

